
... KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTE[k---R-E-C-E-\V-=-E-::-O--'
 

July 28, 2014 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

JUL 28 2014 

KRIS W KOBACH
 
SECRETARY OF STATE
 

A.	 Name ofCommittee: _KA_N_A_C_R_N_A_P_A_C_~ ~__ 

10437 W 125th Ter Address: 
---------------~-----------------

City and Zip Code: Overland Park, KS 66213
 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee .f Political Committee
 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2014 through July 24,2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

. 

. 

. 

. 

.. 

10030.43 

2432.58 

12463.01 

440 

12023.01 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7124/2014 12Pl1Y~ 
Date	 Signature of Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

KANA CRNA PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

01/06/14 

02/10/14 

04/01/14 

01/01/14 

03/06/14 

04/17/14 

05/06/14 

07/06/14 

05/30/14 

07/10/14 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

KANA 
2866 Wilderness Ct 
Wichita, KS 67266 

KANA 
2866 Wilderness Ct 
Wichita, KS 67266 

KANA 
2866 Wilderness Ct 
Wichita, KS 67266 

Sharon Nieman 
2641 S 218th W 
Goddard. KS 67052 

Sharon Nieman 
2641 S218thW 
Goddard, KS 67052 

Vance Crain 
2301 Holmes ST 
Kansas City, MO 64108 

Sharon Nieman 
2641 S 218th W 
Goddard, KS 67052 

Sharon Nieman 
2641 S 218th W 
Goddard, KS 67052 

Miscelaneous Cash 

KANA 
2866 Wilderness Ct 
Wichita, KS 67266 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Professional Assoc 

Professional Assoc 

Professional Assoc 

CRNA 

CRNA 

CRNA 

CRNA 

CRNA 

CRNA 

Professional Assoc 

Cash 

.f 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan E funds 
Other 

.f 

.f 

.f 

.f 

.f 

.f 

.f 

.f 

.f 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$1,420.25 

$177.28 

$232.50 

$96.50 

$96.50 

$96.80 

$96.50 

$144.75 

$25.00 

$46.50 

... Subtotal This Page 
$2,432.58 

PageLOf~
 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

KANA CRNA PAC 

(Name ofParty Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

04/22/14 

06/19/14 

Name and Address
 
To Whom Expenditure is Made
 

Edmonds for State Representative 
209 NE Ten Road 
Great Bend, KS 67530 n 

KS Government Ethics Comm 

Subtotal This Page 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate,list candidate name & address 

Contribution 
$200.00 

Fee 
$240.00 

$440.00 

Page _!_ of_l_ 


